
OCHSS 

S.No 

CBSE/ Aff. No. 3330180 

1 

Ref No. DsHSsl3330180/24l1282 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

SCHO 

12 

13 

14 

Disha Park Ram Nagar-Kota Marg, Opposite Under Bridge Geeta Nagar, Raipur (C.G.) 

Mob. No. 9893S94001, E-mail : principal.dishaschool@dishamail.com, www.dishaschool.ac.in 

Name of 
Person 

DISHA COLLEGE OF HIGHER SECONDARY STUDIES 

Shri S.KJain 

Dr.A.K.Tiwari 

Ms.Disha Jain 

Mrs.Komal 
Jain 

Shri Abhishek 

Pandey 

Ms.Neeta 
Awasthy 

Mr.Vinu 
Panicker 

Ms.Swati 
Sharma 

Mr.Sujeet 
Saxena 

Mr.S.Chandra 

Mr.Kamal 
Kishor 

Agrawal 
Mrs.Ruchika 

Sable 
Shri Paras Ram 

Vohra 

Mrs.Sandhya 
Khare 

Chairman 

School Management /School Development Committee 

Father/Spouse 
Name 

Late Shri S.N.Jain 

Shri P.C.Tiwari 

Shri S.K.Jain 

Mr.Kunal Jain 

Shri R.K.Pandey 

Shri Rajesh 
Awasthy 

Mr.Vidyasagar 
Panicker 

Mr.Vijay Kumar 
Vishwakarma 

Mr.Mahendranathji 
Saxena 

Shri H.S.Chandra 

Shri.Puranmal 
Agrawal 

School Managing Committee 
DCHSS,Raipur (C.G) 

Mr.Rahul Sable 

Mr.R.D.Vohra 

Shri.S.K.Khare 

Designation 

Chairman 

Vice-Chairman 

Recommended 
Member 

Recommended 
Member 

Recommended 
member 

Recommended 
Member 

Teacher 

(Year 2024-25) 

Teacher 

Member 

Member 

Member 

Member 

Member 

Social Worker 

Occupation 
With Address 
Industrialist 

Disha 
Education 
Society 
Secretary 
Disha 

Education 
Society 

Educationist 
Disha 

Education 

Society 
Educationist 

Disha 
Education 
Society 

Proffessor 
Disha 

Education 
Society 

Principal-Disha 
College of 
Hr.Sec.Std 
PGT-Disha 

College of 
Hr.Sec.Std 
TGT-Disha 

College of 
Hr.Sec.Std 

Principal-KV 
II,DD Nagar 

Principal 

Business 
(Parents) 

Service 
(Parents) 
Member 
CGBSE 

Jandhar, Mahila 
& Bal Kalyan 
Kari Sansthan 
Raipur C.G 

Residential 
Address 

B-4,Anupam 
Nagar,Raipur(C.G) 

9-Nirmalkunj,Panchavati 
Society,Pandari Raipur 

(C.G) 

B-4,Anupam 
Nagar,Raipur(C.C) 

B-4,Anupam 
Nagar,Raipur(C.G) 

Anand nagar,Raipur (C.G) 

537-Panchvati 

H-32,Balaji Green 
City,Sondongiri, Raipur 

(C.G) 
301,J-3 Green Earth 

City,Amleshwar,Durg 

K.V-II,DD Nagar Raipur 

Aditya Birla Public 
School,Hirmi 

A-6 Celebration Mowa 

Bazar,Raipur (C.G) 

Avanti Vihar Raipur (C.G) 

Chhattisgarh Board of 
Secondary Education 

Raipur (C.G) 

Date 

Nagar, Mowa,Raipur (C.G) 9329559014 

Ridhi Park Colony 
Amlidih Raipur C.G 

aIul024 

Mobile No 

9893054466 

9300491034 

9752522022 

9800034082 

9755590000 

9039111533 

9302732641 

9407101727 

9826473759 

9589006722 

9827143636 

9826107150 

9826177303 

Aady 
PUNCIHAL 

Residence 
Ph.No. 

0771 
4232200 

0771 
4232029 

0771 
4232032 

SECONDY STUDIES 
RAIPUR (C.G.) 

AFF. No. -3330180 



{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }

