



# DISHA COLLEGE OF HIGHER SECONDARY STUDIES

Disha Park Ram Nagar-Kota Marg, Opposite Under Bridge Geeta Nagar, Raipur (C.G.)  
Mob. No. 9893594001, E-mail : principal.dishaschool@dishamail.com, www.dishaschool.ac.in

CBSE / Aff. No. 3330180

Ref. No. DCHSS/3330180/24/1282

Date 27/11/2024

## School Management /School Development Committee (Year 2024-25)

S.No	Name of Person	Father/Spouse Name	Designation	Occupation With Address	Residential Address	Mobile No	Residence Ph.No.
1	Shri S.K.Jain	Late Shri S.N.Jain	Chairman	Industrialist-Disha Education Society	B-4,Anupam Nagar,Raipur(C.G)	9893054466	0771-4232200
2	Dr.A.K.Tiwari	Shri P.C.Tiwari	Vice-Chairman	Secretary-Disha Education Society	9-Nirmalkunj,Panchavati Society,Pandari Raipur (C.G)	9300491034	0771-4232029
3	Ms.Disha Jain	Shri S.K.Jain	Recommended Member	Educationist-Disha Education Society	B-4,Anupam Nagar,Raipur(C.G)	9752522022	-
4	Mrs.Komal Jain	Mr.Kunal Jain	Recommended Member	Educationist-Disha Education Society	B-4,Anupam Nagar,Raipur(C.G)	9800034082	0771-4232032
5	Shri Abhishek Pandey	Shri R.K.Pandey	Recommended member	Professor-Disha Education Society	Anand nagar,Raipur (C.G)	9755590000	-
6	Ms.Neeta Awasthy	Shri Rajesh Awasthy	Recommended Member	Principal-Disha College of Hr.Sec.Std	537-Panchvati Nagar,Mowa,Raipur (C.G)	9329559014	-
7	Mr.Vinu Panicker	Mr.Vidyasagar Panicker	Teacher	PGT-Disha College of Hr.Sec.Std	H-32,Balaji Green City,Sondongiri,Raipur (C.G)	9039111533	-
8	Ms.Swati Sharma	Mr.Vijay Kumar Vishwakarma	Teacher	TGT-Disha College of Hr.Sec.Std	301,J-3 Green Earth City,Amleshwar,Durg	9302732641	-
9	Mr.Sujeet Saxena	Mr.Mahendranathji Saxena	Member	Principal-KV-II,DD Nagar	K.V-II,DD Nagar Raipur	9407101727	-
10	Mr.S.Chandra	Shri H.S.Chandra	Member	Principal	Aditya Birla Public School,Hirmi	9826473759	-
11	Mr.Kamal Kishor Agrawal	Shri.Puranmal Agrawal	Member	Business (Parents)	A-6 Celebration Mowa Bazar,Raipur (C.G)	9589006722	-
12	Mrs.Ruchika Sable	Mr.Rahul Sable	Member	Service (Parents)	Avanti Vihar Raipur (C.G)	9827143636	-
13	Shri Paras Ram Vohra	Mr.R.D.Vohra	Member	Member CGBSE	Chhattisgarh Board of Secondary Education Raipur (C.G)	9826107150	-
14	Mrs.Sandhya Khare	Shri.S.K.Khare	Social Worker	Jandhar,Mahila & Bal Kalyan Kari Sansthan Raipur C.G	Ridhi Park Colony Amlidih Raipur C.G	9826177303	-

Chairman

School Managing Committee  
DCHSS,Raipur (C.G)

Principal  
**PRINCIPAL**  
Disha College of Higher Secondary Studies  
**DISHA COLLEGE OF HIGHER  
SECONDARY STUDIES**  
RAIPUR (C.G.)  
AFF. No. - 3330180